
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTRA SPECIALISM Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1D. Sultana 562512 5/4273

 2 MIGHTY SCARLETT Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 541387 4/3186

 3 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3192

 4 ELUSIVE BEC Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3167

 5 LILAC SKY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1139

 6 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6135

 7 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/399

 8 PEEKS STAR 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/3N. Doggett 548627 3/1100

 9 PANDORA'S STAR Dropping in grade BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1D. Wort 539274 6/5123

 10 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8168

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8167

 12 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3D. Wort 540574 6/1153

 13 TOO BIAS Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 3Y 5P 2Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5143

 14 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3124

 15 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R9, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2119

 16 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3114

 17 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3111

 18 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3107

 19 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/2105

 20 MOBILE DOLL MAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/299

 21 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/390

 22 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/372

 23 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHINING STAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P (LAB)Y 5/4R. Board 546856 1/0193

 2 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1180

 3 FUSION TYPHOON Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2S. Kirby 538751 3/2177

 4 POVETKIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 537691 2/1160

 5 INTENSELY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0159

 6 PISTOL GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4R. Evans 546854 1/0151

 7 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4M. Wicks 551803 1/0148

 8 WINLOCK JAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 551257 1/0148

 9 WISHING LUCK Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0144

 10 LILAC SKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3Y 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1139

 11 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0122

 12 POLISH PIEROGI Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 3Y 5/3J. Mcgrath 530493 3/1117

 13 OUR SOOKY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 7P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1111

 14 NOW WE KNOW Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/0109

 15 IRINKA ANNA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4M. Mcgrath 546588 1/0103

 16 PEEKS STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 4P 5/3N. Doggett 548627 3/1100

 17 MOBILE DOLL MAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/299

 18 SPEEDY MARINA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/294

 19 ZOLA BUD Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/184

 20 HARTLEY MAN Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8Y 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/075

 21 BIG TOWN SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 3/072

 22 MY OWN CARGO Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6P 4Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY SCARLETT Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 541387 4/3186

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3192

 3 ELUSIVE BEC Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3167

 4 WINLOCK JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 551257 1/0148

 5 LILAC SKY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1139

 6 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6135

 7 SIGNING IN Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0122

 8 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/399

 9 PEEKS STAR 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/3N. Doggett 548627 3/1100

 10 PANDORA'S STAR Dropping in grade BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1D. Wort 539274 6/5123

 11 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8168

 12 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8167

 13 INTENSELY Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0159

 14 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3D. Wort 540574 6/1153

 15 TOO BIAS Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 3Y 5P 2Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5143

 16 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3124

 17 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R9, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2119

 18 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3114

 19 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1111

 20 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3111

 21 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/0109

 22 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3107

 23 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/2105

 24 MOBILE DOLL MAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/299

 25 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/294

 26 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/390

 27 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/184

 28 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/372

 29 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/070

 30 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 13/12354

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 9/8378

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 18/06/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528256 25/24249

 4 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528262 16/15261

 5 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529812 15/14231

 6 SO ELEGANT Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Board 546857 8/5288

 7 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R4, M 4M 1M 2M 3/1/2M. Holgate 499206 11/9232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHISKEY DELUXE Last start placegetter BAT, 20/06/2022, R3, P 2P M/1P. Braddon 552277 0/0134

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/0131

 3 LOST FOREST Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/0117

 4 EMBARKING 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/070

 5 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/069

 6 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/067

 7 FERAL AGENT Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/033

 8 BINSTEAD BARKER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/025

 9 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/070

 10 MYSTERY ANNE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548089 0/055

 11 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 7P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/054

 12 ALL ABOUT LAURA Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/050

 13 WARDEN JODIE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548088 0/048

 14 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/039

 15 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/036

 16 HEARTACHE MISS Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P 8P 8P M/1M. Clarke 545957 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXY BOURBSKI 2 Weighted points score SAN, 09/06/2022, R8 7C 5C 5P 4/1/2R. Davidson 540174 7/5161

 2 HADID Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 537685 3/2162

 3 ZIPPING EVEREST Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 544688 1/080

 4 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0164

 5 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 13/5147

 6 BAD FRANK Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 4P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1119

 7 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0106

 8 PINK LEMONADE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 6/4123

 9 WINDY PINES 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3102

 10 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4D. Wort 542724 7/0252

 11 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 8/2171

 12 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 12/5162

 13 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2159

 14 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7C 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/1134

 15 EXTREMIST Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0132

 16 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 4P 5C 3P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 6/5129

 17 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 8P 2M 8P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3120

 18 AISLE BLUE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2117

 19 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0111

 20 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0102

 21 SKAIKRU Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/086

 22 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HADID Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 537685 3/2162

 2 ZIPPING EVEREST Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 544688 1/080

 3 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0164

 4 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 13/5147

 5 BAD FRANK Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 4P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1119

 6 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start Country winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0106

 7 PINK LEMONADE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 6/4123

 8 WINDY PINES 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3102

 9 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4D. Wort 542724 7/0252

 10 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 8/2171

 11 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 12/5162

 12 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2159

 13 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7C 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/1134

 14 EXTREMIST Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0132

 15 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 4P 5C 3P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 6/5129

 16 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 8P 2M 8P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3120

 17 AISLE BLUE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2117

 18 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0111

 19 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0102

 20 SKAIKRU Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/086

 21 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VON RYKER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P 3P M/1S. Swain 543972 0/0117

 2 BOW THAI 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/0112

 3 WRECKER RUBY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/069

 4 BROKEN PROMISES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548092 0/079

 5 EMBARKING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/070

 6 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/067

 7 MICKY LEAP First start M/1P. Steedman 553062 0/00

 8 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/063

 9 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 7P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/054

 10 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1M. Clarke 549096 0/050

 11 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 16/6217

 2 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 3/1/1D. Sultana 530532 9/7272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 16/6217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXY BOURBSKI 1 Weighted points score SAN, 09/06/2022, R8 7C 5C 5P 4/1/2R. Davidson 540174 7/5161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HICKMAN Last start winner BAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540201 2/1131

 2 NATISA'S SPARKLE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 540610 5/3186

 3 WE FIX PIPES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2159

 4 AISLE BLUE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2117

 5 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 04 July 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW THAI 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/0112

 2 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/063
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